Model Number Stair Wall
Left
Stair Wall
Right
Color Temp.
DLED-5900 _____________________”  M.O.L.
LENGTH
NOTE:  MAX. SINGLE LENGTH IS 120”

Labels:
ETL listed.
Ordering Example:  DLED-5900-96MOL-SWR-2700K
©2020 Dreamscape Lighting
Specifications are subject to change
without notice.
5521 Washington Blvd.
Los Angeles, CA  90016
Telephone: (323) 933-5760 www.dreamscapelighting.com
DLED-5900_10_30_20
4-1/4”
SIDE VIEW
5/8” DRYWALL
SMOOTH SET
FINISHING COMPOUND
SMOOTH SET
FINISHING COMPOUND
LED
8/32 SOCKET
SET SCREW
TRIMLESS
SLOT24”
24”
MUDDING
FLANGE
OPTIONAL LENS
(SPECIFY LC)
ALUMINUM HOUSING: 70” MAX. LENGTH
FEED
AREA
Stairwell
LED Specifications
Voltage 24VDC
Watts 2.2W per foot
Lumens per Foot 150
Color Temperature 2700K, 3000K, 3500K
CRI 90+
Beam Spread 120°
Maximum Run peer Feed 16’
Maximum Length 16’
Mounting Rests in extrusion
Warranty 3 years / 35,000 hours
96W - Max. 15’ LED board per home run
60W - Max. 10’ LED board per hom run
5/8”
3/4”
7/8”
2”
2-1/4”
1/2” KO
ON SIDES
DLED-5500
ISOMETRIC
VIEW
ALUMINUM HOUSING
14” TO 119”
4-1/4”
JUNCTION BOX
LOCATED 3” OC IN FROM
END OF FIXTURE
LED TAPE
EXTRUDED ALUMINUM
REVEAL HOUSING
LED TAPE
ACCESS HOLE
TO BOX
FEED AREA
1-
1/